
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3G. Sheather 493423 16/12357

 2 COSMIC BLEND 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R12, M 2M 1M 2P 3/1/3M. Wilcox 473928 29/8334

 3 BANJO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R3, M 3M 1M 3M 3/1/1D. Wort 476960 12/10233

 4 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/3J. Mcgrath 499454 7/6231

 5 LOCH ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 3/1/3B. Coleman 497764 10/5174

 6 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/3N. Crocker 496707 5/4136

 7 PAY DAY BRIAN 3 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3N. Auld 476260 6/3126

 8 NINJA SLOY Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 6M 6Y 4M 3/1/1G. Anesbury 473785 10/8102

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUAPO Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2020, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 4/1/2S. Ngurah 491605 3/0144

 2 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/3M. Wilcox 522011 4/3230

 3 SWIFT ZEAL Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 4/1/3A. Clare 508208 4/1165

 4 EXPLOSIVE CHERRY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/3C. Priestley 501072 3/0129

 5 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/3N. Auld 520860 3/2111

 6 SISTA GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1D. Grant 452604 5/0102

 7 BUSTA SPOK Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 4/1/3D. Jenkins 498425 4/369

2 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score HVL, 07/08/2020, R9 1P 6P 8P 5/4A. Jenkins 498000 2/1162

 2 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5Y 5/3L. Deguara 525247 2/1154

 3 GOLD GISELLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4A. Mulrine 508631 2/1150

 4 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4L. Deguara 507745 2/1148

 5 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score WAG, 14/06/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4C. Priestley 522094 1/0117

 6 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4D. Wort 497765 1/0111

 7 PESO Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 489062 2/199

 8 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3N. Auld 497306 2/196

 9 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 10 DELANY BOY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/08/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4L. Warren 521042 1/082

 11 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R10, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Coleman 526874 1/081

 12 UNO HOSTILE Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 6Y 5/3A. Tutt 519642 2/177

 13 DAD'S BLUE BOY Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/075

 14 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 498574 2/175

 15 SCALP HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4S. Burgin 494119 2/075

 16 ZEAL THE MOMENT Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Clare 520397 2/172

 17 CROWDZA ROCKIN' Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Burgin 494004 2/172

 18 WICKED VAL Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/069

 19 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/066

 20 CRAZY KYLIE Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R9, M 4M 6Y 6Y 5/1L. Warren 485733 4/262

3 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATENT ENERGY Last start Country winner RIC, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 1/3J. Gatt 500451 8/7263

 2 VINTAGE DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 2/1/3G. Hore 491207 30/23231

 3 DURAMA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 2/1/2D. Wort 508252 7/6190

 4 SECRET LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/3K. Markham 474826 10/7159

 5 MANILA BEEF Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3G. Sheather 493423 16/12357

 6 COSMIC BLEND 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R12, M 2M 1M 2P 3/1/3M. Wilcox 473928 29/8334

 7 BANJO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R3, M 3M 1M 3M 3/1/1D. Wort 476960 12/10233

 8 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/3J. Mcgrath 499454 7/6231

 9 LOCH ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 3/1/3B. Coleman 497764 10/5174

 10 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/3N. Crocker 496707 5/4136

 11 PAY DAY BRIAN 3 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3N. Auld 476260 6/3126

 12 NINJA SLOY Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 6M 6Y 4M 3/1/1G. Anesbury 473785 10/8102

4 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PREMIER GRANT Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3D. Grant 526047 3/2210

 2 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/3N. Crocker 496707 5/0136

 3 EXPLOSIVE CHERRY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/3C. Priestley 501072 3/2129

 4 YANDERRA AZALIA Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5Y 4/1/2G. Sheather 498575 3/2128

 5 SISTA GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1D. Grant 452604 5/4102

 6 DON'T KNOW DARL Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 497389 3/189

 7 KEITHY BALE Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 5P 4Y 6P 4/1/3P. Reid 490487 3/088

 8 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 1P 3Y 1Y 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/2174

 9 BAM BAM JOHNNY Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1S. Thornton 489699 5/3166

 10 NO MORE DELILAH Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4K. Markham 497963 1/0141

 11 GORDITO Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0120

 12 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/4P. Reid 490890 2/199

 13 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/090

 14 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 15 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Grant 526041 1/074

 16 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/066

 17 BARBIE JIGGS Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Reid 493419 1/065

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KOHLI Last start placegetter GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 497078 2/088

 2 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0165

 3 FRENCH ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/4C. Betts 521578 2/0164

 4 EVALUATE Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Hore 523166 2/0157

 5 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0154

 6 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4L. Deguara 507745 2/0148

 7 NO MORE DELILAH Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4K. Markham 497963 1/0141

 8 TIME STRIKER Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Williams 526608 1/0132

 9 YANDERRA JOEY Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 498573 1/0128

 10 GORDITO Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0120

 11 ACROSS THE SKY Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5Y 1P 5/4W. White 520422 1/0113

 12 GOLD OSTARE Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Mulrine 508627 2/0103

 13 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R9, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/4P. Reid 490890 2/199

 14 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/090

 15 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/087

 16 DELANY BOY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/08/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4L. Warren 521042 1/082

 17 DIAMOND DUCHESS Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4W. White 500671 2/082

 18 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Grant 526041 1/074

 19 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/066

 20 BARBIE JIGGS Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4P. Reid 493419 1/065

 21 SANDY GRANT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 4P M/1D. Grant 526043 0/0119

 22 BLUE CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R2, Y 4Y 3P 3P M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/0114

 23 MY BRO RUSS Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1I. Forno 507765 0/084

 24 LIAM'S LION 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 4P M/1P. Reid 527082 0/058

 25 PONTIAC RUSH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 7Y M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/048

 26 FANTASTIC RADLEY Weighted points score M/1J. Fletcher 529658 0/00

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/08/2020, R4, P

TEM, 26/07/2020, R3, P

4Y 3P 3P M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/0114

 2 WHITE LINE WOLF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/07/2020, R3, P 3P M/1K. Sherd 526875 0/0117

 3 PEDRO LEE First start M/1M. Hardman 530471 0/00

 4 GOLD LUMINESCE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 23/08/2020, R3, P 4P M/1A. Mulrine 508628 0/058

 5 LIAM'S LION 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 4P M/1P. Reid 527082 0/058

 6 PONTIAC RUSH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 7Y M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/048

7 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNING FUEL Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R12, M 1M 1M 1M 3/1/3M. Wilcox 473926 23/16289

 2 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/3J. Mcgrath 491297 5/1164

 3 THIRD VINTAGE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R12, M 3M 5P 5P 3/1/2M. Wilcox 473932 7/4151

 4 PAY DAY BRIAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3N. Auld 476260 6/1126

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Grant 526041 1/074

9 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 01 September 2020

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDY GRANT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/08/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 4P M/1D. Grant 526043 0/0119
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